
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-9447 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Approved

File created: In control:6/8/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/15/2021 6/15/2021

Title: Subject:  Consider Authorizing the City Manager to Execute the Third Amendment to the Funding
Agreement Between the City of Cupertino and the Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority (VTA)
for I-280/Wolfe Road Interchange Improvements Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Draft Third Amendment to Funding Agreement with VTA, 3. B - Funding
Agreement with VTA for the I-280 Wolfe Road Interchange Improvements Project, 4. C - First
Amendment to Funding Agreement with VTA for the I-280 Wolfe Road Interchange Improvements
Project, 5. D - Second Amendment to Funding Agreement with VTA for the I-280 Wolfe Road
Interchange Improvements Project, 6. E - VTA Certified Board Memo 7575 Dated January 7, 2021

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council6/15/2021 1

Subject: Consider Authorizing the City Manager to Execute the Third Amendment to the Funding

Agreement Between the City of Cupertino and the Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority

(VTA) for I-280/Wolfe Road Interchange Improvements Project.

Authorize the City Manager to Execute the Third Amendment to the Funding Agreement with VTA

to Extend the Term of the Funding Agreement from June 30, 2021 to December 31, 2022 for the I-

280/Wolfe Road Interchange Improvements Project (Project).

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 4/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

